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2022 Bryan Clay Invitational
Mens 10000 Run

Results Results By Heat

Athlete

Lloyd Young
St. John's (Minn.)

Nicholas Perkins
IUPUI

Cole Shugart

New Mexico St.

Koki Ozawa
Unattached

Travis Dowd
Rice

Jordan Haney
UC San Diego

Mark Lemke

lllinois-Chicago

Colton Meyers
Oklahoma Christian

Damian O'Boyle
Louisiana

Yonatan Kefle
MSU Denver

Nick Lewis
Bellarmine

Angel Aguirre
Concordia (Cal.)

Johnathan Flint
Pepperdine

Colin Szuch
MSU Denver

Jesus Avalos
Alaska Anchorage

Gabriel Armijo
UTEP

Start List

Performance List

Time

30:24.02

30:24.86

30:25.32

30:32.38

30:32.79

30:34.38

30:42.73

30:44.37

30:49.50

30:51.16

30:53.22

30:53.66

30:56.31

30:56.57

30:56.60

30:58.50

Heat

Points
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Athlete

Luke Estes
Texas Tech

Marcos Milla
UC San Diego

Ryan Burchett

Bellarmine

Bryce Boggs

Texas Tech

Ivan Colmenero
Unattached

William Stamm
Bellarmine

Colin Boutin
Seattle Pacific

Juan Salinas
Texas A&M-CC

Elias Spence
Pepperdine

Garrett Miller
Westmont

Eric Maclean
Texas Tech

Keanu Daos
Western Oregon

Luke Calubayan
Cal St. East Bay

John Bradshaw
Cal St. East Bay

Liam Jones
Pomona-Pitzer

Miles Worthen
Cal St. East Bay

David Brito
Concordia (Cal.)

Nickson Koech
Alaska Anchorage

Mark Wogan
Paradise Valley

Josh Peters
Utah Valley

Time

30:59.64

31:01.23

31:02.98

31:03.78

31:07.57

31:08.39

31:11.10

31:13.68

31:15.55

31:16.12

31:19.84

31:49.49

31:51.10

32:01.52

32:13.58

32:23.18

32:26.55

32:46.21

34:19.45



Place

Athlete Time

Logan Straus
MSU-Billings

Cannon Angotti
Grand Canyon

Oscar Gaspar Chavez
San Bernardino

Diego Duran
Cal Poly Pomona

Gideon Pichardo

Cal Poly Pomona

Josh Thompson
San Diego

Ethan Steiner
San Diego

Matthew Bernstein
Unattached

14/04/2022 11:04:07

Heat

Points
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2022 Bryan Clay Invitational

Mens 5000 Run

Results

Athlete

Joseph Skoog

Grand Canyon

Jacob Moos
Alaska Anchorage

Gilbert Olivas
Paradise Valley

Augustus Marshall
UC Santa Barbara

Elijah De La Cerda
Adams State

Aidan Palmer
Boise State

Adam Trafecanty
Loyola Marymount

Kyril van Schendel
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

lan Geisler
lowa

Nicola DiMartino
Gonzaga

Conner Cox
Weber State

Leif Swanson
Washington St.

Jacob Lawrence
Chabot

Sean Caster
UC Riverside

Sebastian Brinkman
Simon Fraser

Results By Heat

Start List

Performance List

Time

14:28.37

14:28.59

14:29.63

14:29.80

14:30.01

14:32.35

14:32.94

14:34.95

14:35.91

14:35.99

14:36.24

14:37.43

14:38.51

14:38.69

14:38.80

Heat

Points
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Athlete

Brett Beattie
UC San Diego

Ryan Koepnick
UC Santa Barbara

Nehemiah Cionelo
New Mexico

Brint Laubach
The Master's

Daniel Hernandez
Chico State

Ramon Romero
Wis.-Parkside

Brandon Cobian
UC Santa Barbara

Jordan Janusiak
Marquette

Aidan Scott

Western Colorado

Joe Petty
Idaho State

Julian Johnson
Cal St. East Bay

Zachary Grams
Portland State

Andrew Castellon
Cal St. Fullerton

DK Schnieders

Bellarmine

Aidan Baughan

Gonzaga

Scott Arndt

Simon Fraser

Medhane Woldu

Stanislaus State

Andrew Schulz
UC San Diego

Gabriel Reuter
UC San Diego

Nicholas Taubenheim
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

Time

14:38.97

14:40.74

14:40.75

14:43.00

14:43.84

14:43.87

14:43.87

14:44.19

14:44.26

14:44.65

14:45.09

14:45.46

14:45.81

14:46.29

14:46.43

14:46.57

14:46.95

14:47.45

14:47.66

14:47.73

Heat

Points
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Athlete

Luis Alejandro Castro

Costa Rica

David Zeller
Marquette

Konnor Sommer
lowa

Hudson Majeski
Colo. Christian

Johnny Slone
Moorpark

Samuel Ashley

Texas Tech

Ryan Slaney
Bryant

Kevin Kirk

Dixie State

Noel Lopez
MSU Denver

Tomas Mountcastle
UC Santa Barbara

Zeid Hussain
UC Irvine

Nigusom Knight
St. Edward's

Cristian Alcantar
Stanislaus State

Ezekiel Nyberg
UNAT-Azusa Pacific

Bennett Woodward
Chico State

Ryan Sorensen
Biola

Zeno Castiglioni
UC San Diego

Nicholas Merillana
Minot State

Cameron Stuard
Eastern Washington

Alexandre Fetizon
Incarnate Word

Time

14:48.01

14:48.71

14:48.71

14:48.97

14:49.36

14:49.94

14:50.40

14:50.84

14:51.12

14:51.18

14:51.71

14:52.07

14:52.14

14:52.30

14:53.27

14:54.17

14:54.31

14:54.42

14:54.50

14:55.43

Heat

Points
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Athlete

Griffin Neal

Incarnate Word

Dathan Maton
Illlinois-Chicago

Roberto Ruelas
Loyola Marymount

Ben Brown
Gonzaga

Michael Ramirez
Chico State

Jose Garcia
Stanislaus State

Abdi Ibrahim
Portland State

lan Gerth
UC San Diego

Hunter Krasa
Loyola Marymount

Bryce Gardhouse
Moorpark

Jared Donnel
Biola

Gage Hornung
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

Walker Miller
Wis.-Parkside

Dider Sandoval
Azusa Pacific

Omar Guzman
St. Edward's

Hudson Lockette
Academy of Art

Aiden Maddison

Sacramento St.

Shane Marshall

Sacramento St.

Evan Hernandez
Vanguard

Ken Valdez

Stanislaus State

Time

14:55.66

14:56.36

14:56.59

14:56.71

14:57.40

14:57.79

14:57.81

14:57.84

14:58.31

14:58.49

14:58.89

15:00.32

15:03.73

15:07.01

15:07.06

15:09.93

15:10.66

15:11.53

15:11.76

15:14.03

Heat

Points



Place

Athlete

Jorge Garcia
Unattached

Trent Holiday
Minot State

Henry McClish

UC Irvine

Nicolas DiConti
Cal St. Fullerton

Jason St. Pierre
Concordia (Cal.)

Ase Ackerman
MSU-Billings

Cayden Ruiz
Cal St. Fullerton

Ty Savely

Central Washington

Seth Hardy
Unattached

Logan Straus
MSU-Billings

Juan Sanchez
UC Irvine

Will Clark
UPUI

Christopher Rego
Unattached

William Bittrich
Bryant

Kallen Webster
Dixie State

Justin Bartlebaugh

Vanguard

Wilson Whicker
IUPUI

Jacob Resendez
Fresno Pacific

Evan Villano
Pomona-Pitzer

Collin McMiillan

Azusa Pacific

Time

15:16.34

15:17.23

15:17.63

15:17.78

15:18.21

15:19.20

15:20.27

15:21.00

15:22.67

15:25.81

15:26.79

15:29.19

15:29.87

15:31.48

15:34.44

15:34.65

15:35.66

15:36.75

15:36.76

15:40.23

Heat

Points
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Athlete

Jacob Villegas

Loyola Marymount

Jake Ballantine
Pomona-Pitzer

Rex Martin
Dixie State

Quinton Read
Dixie State

Nathan Fedoroff
Unattached

Jesus Avalos
Alaska Anchorage

Gulab Singh

American River

Lucas Reeves
American River

Ryan Adkins
Butler

Cameron Hylton
CBU

Cole McKain
Cal St. East Bay

Aidan Singh
Cal St. East Bay

Joey Litvin
Caltech

Angel Aguirre
Concordia (Cal.)

David Brito
Concordia (Cal.)

Brian Schulz
Dixie State

Sam McCloughan

Gonzaga

Cruz Flores
Idaho

TK Berhe

La Verne

Tucker Dahle
NW Missouri

Time

15:42.31

15:43.40

15:44.92

15:49.78

16:19.11

Heat

Points



Place

Athlete

Justin Jelaca
North Dakota

Mason Garner
North Texas

Caleb Bouchard

North Texas

Logan Mitchell

North Texas

Braden Lange
North Texas

Colton Meyers
Oklahoma Christian

Alex Maxwell
Pomona-Pitzer

Jayan Nitzsche
Pomona-Pitzer

Joseph Cox

Pomona-Pitzer

Owen Keiser
Pomona-Pitzer

Luke Ramirez
Portland State

Camden McChesney

Portland State

Colin Boutin
Seattle Pacific

Caleb Boutelle
Stanford

Noah Murasmith
UC Riverside

Andrew Villapudua
UC San Diego

Beau Bordelon
UC Santa Barbara

Troy Miller
Utah Valley

Josh Peters
Utah Valley

Curt Crossley
Weber State

Time

Heat

Points



Place

Athlete

Carson Wilkins
Weber State

Jalen Javurek
Western Washington

14/04/2022 16:12:15

Time

Heat

Points



2022 Bryan Clay Invitational

Mens 5000 Run
Records
Flag Record Athlete Time
. Evan Jager .
APU Stadium Nike Bowerman TC 13:24.77
. Evan Jager .
BC Invite Nike Bowerman TC 13:24.77
Results Results By Heat Start List Performance List
Place Athlete Time
reyes daniel reyes morales )
Ay 13:59.72
\  Nathan Dunn )
& Boise State 14:00.31
Willie Moore .
Elmwood Athletics 14:02.74
Alexis Garcia .
F Cal St. Fullerton 14:03.99
William Fallini-Haas .
@7 Cal Poly 14:04.91
Spencer Thurman .
G s
?— Daniel Maneloveg 14:06.29
San Francisco U
C Trent Cochran )
L U Colo. Christian 14:07.31
g Jorge Estrella 14:08.37
: Santa Clara

Heat

Year

2018

2018

Points



Place

Athlete

Josh Hill

Eastern Michigan

Ben Sherman
Boise State

John Bennett
Cal Poly

Darius Riley
UCLA

Keynan Abdi
Portland State

Jacob Wiggers

Alabama

Randy Espinoza
Northern Arizona

Riley Moore

Gonzaga

Kevin Murphy

Boston University

Ramsey Little
Marist

Jaime Marcos
Eastern lllinois

Lucas Florsheim
Pomona-Pitzer

Noah Healy

lowa

Eric Hoffman
IUPUI

Justin Roosma
Eastern Washington

Marcos Garcia
Grand Valley St.

William Frankenfeld
UCLA

Jack Zettl
Drake

Edouard Morin-Luzuy
Butler

McKay Johns
BYU

Time

14:09.76

14:11.44

14:11.75

14:12.21

14:12.71

14:13.12

14:13.16

14:13.27

14:14.76

14:15.17

14:15.42

14:16.69

14:19.39

14:19.86

14:21.71

14:23.81

14:25.98

14:27.78

14:34.26

14:36.98

Heat

1

Points
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Athlete

Davis Boggess
The Master's

Thomas Madden
SRA Elite

Wesley Methum
The Master's

Zachary Erikson
BYU

Kelvin Kimaiyo
Texas A&M-CC

Zach Stewart
Michigan

Nadir Yusuf
MSU-Moorhead

Andrew Hylen
Grand Valley St.

Time

14:45.87

14:54.71

14:59.52

15/04/2022 01:33:48

Heat

Points



2022 Bryan Clay Invitational
Mens 5000 Run

Records
Flag Record Athlete Time Year
APU Stadium Evan Jager 13:24.77 2018
Nike Bowerman TC e
BC Invit Evan Jager 13:24.77 2018
nvite Nike Bowerman TC e
Results Results By Heat Start List Performance List
Place Athlete Time Heat Points
Harry Louradour
. 1
w West Texas A&M 14:20.87
Oliver Chang
rx . ‘I
@ Pomona-Pitzer 14:23.09
Prince Nkurunziza
. 1
Saint-Laurent Select 14:24.70
N Kaiser
ate Raise 14:24.83 1

IUPUI

Ishaan Singh 14:25 13 .

Santa Clara

@ Colten Brand 14:26.33 1

Augustana (S.D.)

Rory aoperton 14:26.48 :
UR Josnuaiendess 142836
@ Notan Hester 14:29.89 :
Uela Patrick Curulla 14:30.08 :

UCLA
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Athlete

Jackson Martingayle

LSU
Colin FitzGerald

California

Ethan Widlansky

Pomona-Pitzer

Matthew Herrera
Chico State

Ricardo Vargas
Unattached

Armando Villarreal
Incarnate Word

Peter Walsdorf
Unattached

Jackson Lyne
Gonzaga

Daniel Rush
The Master's

Raymon Ornelas
Long Beach St.

Esteban Prado
Valor Track Club

Zach Johnson
North Dakota State

Abesolom Teffra
Fresno Pacific

Steven Grolle
PDC

Jeremy Adams
Pomona-Pitzer

Carlos Fernandez
Roots Running Project

Ahmed Omer
Unattached

Joshua Joseph
Unattached

Ty Davis
Weber State

Jesse Kaas
U-Mary

Time

14:30.27

14:31.05

14:34.58

14:35.66

14:36.90

14:42.95

14:43.47

14:45.70

14:49.83

14:54.96

14:55.80

14:57.85

14:58.04

15:15.98

Heat

Points



Place

Athlete

Evan Peters
Portland State

Gregoire Saury
Arkansas State

Alec Esposito
North Texas

Gabriel Dinnel
Idaho

Eric Petersen
IUPUI

Joshua O'Neill
Chico State

Time

Heat

Points



	Clay-M-Thurs
	Clay-M-Thurs
	Track Scoreboard

	Track Scoreboard
	1

