2022 Bryan Clay Invitational Mens 10000 Run

Results

Results By Heat

Start List

Performance List

			Results			
Place		Athlete		Time	Heat	Points
1	<i>5</i> JU	Lloyd Young St. John's (Minn.)		30:24.02	1	
2	INCURR	Nicholas Perkins		30:24.86	1	
3	NIMSTATE	Cole Shugart New Mexico St.		30:25.32	1	
4		Koki Ozawa Unattached		30:32.38	1	
5	R	Travis Dowd Rice		30:32.79	1	
6	**	Jordan Haney UC San Diego		30:34.38	1	
7	Ule Ule	Mark Lemke Illinois-Chicago		30:42.73	1	
8	3	Colton Meyers Oklahoma Christian		30:44.37	1	
9		Damian O'Boyle Louisiana		30:49.50	1	
10		Yonatan Kefle MSU Denver		30:51.16	1	
11		Nick Lewis Bellarmine		30:53.22	1	
12		Angel Aguirre Concordia (Cal.)		30:53.66	1	
13	P	Johnathan Flint Pepperdine		30:56.31	1	
14		Colin Szuch MSU Denver		30:56.57	1	
15		Jesus Avalos Alaska Anchorage		30:56.60	1	
16	U EP	Gabriel Armijo UTEP		30:58.50	1	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
17		Luke Estes Texas Tech	30:59.64	1	
18		Marcos Milla UC San Diego	31:01.23	1	
19		Ryan Burchett Bellarmine	31:02.98	1	
20		Bryce Boggs Texas Tech	31:03.78	1	
21		Ivan Colmenero Unattached	31:07.57	1	
22		William Stamm Bellarmine	31:08.39	1	
23		Colin Boutin Seattle Pacific	31:11.10	1	
24	ISLANDERS	Juan Salinas Texas A&M-CC	31:13.68	1	
25	P	Elias Spence Pepperdine	31:15.55	1	
26	WASTMONT	Garrett Miller Westmont	31:16.12	1	
27		Eric Maclean Texas Tech	31:19.84	1	
28		Keanu Daos Western Oregon	31:49.49	1	
29		Luke Calubayan Cal St. East Bay	31:51.10	1	
30		John Bradshaw Cal St. East Bay	32:01.52	1	
31		Liam Jones Pomona-Pitzer	32:13.58	1	
32		Miles Worthen Cal St. East Bay	32:23.18	1	
33		David Brito Concordia (Cal.)	32:26.55	1	
34		Nickson Koech Alaska Anchorage	32:46.21	1	
35	PVCC	Mark Wogan Paradise Valley	34:19.45	1	
DNS		Josh Peters Utah Valley		1	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat Points
DNS		Logan Straus MSU-Billings		1
DNS	GCU	Cannon Angotti Grand Canyon		1
DNS		Oscar Gaspar Chavez San Bernardino		1
DNS		Diego Duran Cal Poly Pomona		1
DNS		Gideon Pichardo Cal Poly Pomona		1
DNS	\$\frac{1}{2}	Josh Thompson San Diego		1
DNS	\$\frac{1}{2}	Ethan Steiner San Diego		1
DNS		Matthew Bernstein Unattached		1



2022 Bryan Clay Invitational Mens 5000 Run

Results

Results By Heat

Start List

Performance List

Place					
		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
1	GCU	Joseph Skoog Grand Canyon	14:28.37	3	
2		Jacob Moos Alaska Anchorage	14:28.59	1	
3	PVCC	Gilbert Olivas Paradise Valley	14:29.63	2	
4	ucse	Augustus Marshall UC Santa Barbara	14:29.80	1	
5	ADAMS STATE	Elijah De La Cerda Adams State	14:30.01	1	
6		Aidan Palmer Boise State	14:32.35	1	
7	LMU	Adam Trafecanty Loyola Marymount	14:32.94	1	
8		Kyril van Schendel Claremont-Mudd-Scripps	14:34.95	1	
9	13 0	lan Geisler Iowa	14:35.91	2	
10	Œij.	Nicola DiMartino Gonzaga	14:35.99	3	
11	WEBERSTATE	Conner Cox Weber State	14:36.24	1	
12		Leif Swanson Washington St.	14:37.43	1	
13	GLADIATORS	Jacob Lawrence Chabot	14:38.51	1	
14	ŲŖ	Sean Caster UC Riverside	14:38.69	1	
15	€ SFU	Sebastian Brinkman Simon Fraser	14:38.80	1	

Place	Athlete	Time	Heat Points
16	Brett Beattie UC San Diego	14:38.97	2
17	Ryan Koepnick UC Santa Barbara	14:40.74	2
18	Nehemiah Cionelo New Mexico	14:40.75	1
19	Brint Laubach The Master's	14:43.00	3
20	Daniel Hernandez Chico State	14:43.84	1
21	Ramon Romero WisParkside	14:43.87	2
22	Brandon Cobian UC Santa Barbara	14:43.87	4
23	Jordan Janusiak Marquette	14:44.19	2
24	Aidan Scott Western Colorado	14:44.26	3
25	Joe Petty Idaho State	14:44.65	4
26	Julian Johnson Cal St. East Bay	14:45.09	3
27	Zachary Grams Portland State	14:45.46	4
28	Andrew Castellon Cal St. Fullerton	14:45.81	1
29	DK Schnieders Bellarmine	14:46.29	3
30	Aidan Baughan Gonzaga	14:46.43	4
31	Scott Arndt Simon Fraser	14:46.57	3
32	Medhane Woldu Stanislaus State	14:46.95	4
33	Andrew Schulz UC San Diego	14:47.45	3
34	Gabriel Reuter UC San Diego	14:47.66	1
35	Nicholas Taubenheim Claremont-Mudd-Scripps	14:47.73	3

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
36	0	Luis Alejandro Castro Costa Rica	14:48.01	4	
37	TYL.	David Zeller Marquette	14:48.71	3	
38	120	Konnor Sommer Iowa	14:48.71	1	
39	CCU	Hudson Majeski Colo. Christian	14:48.97	3	
40	RAIDERS	Johnny Slone Moorpark	14:49.36	5	
41		Samuel Ashley Texas Tech	14:49.94	4	
42	BRYANT	Ryan Slaney Bryant	14:50.40	4	
43		Kevin Kirk Dixie State	14:50.84	5	
44		Noel Lopez MSU Denver	14:51.12	3	
45	ucše	Tomas Mountcastle UC Santa Barbara	14:51.18	3	
46	₩	Zeid Hussain UC Irvine	14:51.71	2	
47	The state of the s	Nigusom Knight St. Edward's	14:52.07	5	
48	WARRIORS	Cristian Alcantar Stanislaus State	14:52.14	4	
49		Ezekiel Nyberg UNAT-Azusa Pacific	14:52.30	1	
50		Bennett Woodward Chico State	14:53.27	2	
51		Ryan Sorensen Biola	14:54.17	3	
52	*	Zeno Castiglioni UC San Diego	14:54.31	2	
53	W	Nicholas Merillana Minot State	14:54.42	3	
54		Cameron Stuard Eastern Washington	14:54.50	1	
55		Alexandre Fetizon Incarnate Word	14:55.43	4	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
56		Griffin Neal Incarnate Word	14:55.66	3	
57	UIE	Dathan Maton Illinois-Chicago	14:56.36	3	
58	LMU	Roberto Ruelas Loyola Marymount	14:56.59	2	
59	CU	Ben Brown Gonzaga	14:56.71	2	
60		Michael Ramirez Chico State	14:57.40	3	
61	WARRIORS	Jose Garcia Stanislaus State	14:57.79	1	
62	B	Abdi Ibrahim Portland State	14:57.81	5	
63		lan Gerth UC San Diego	14:57.84	2	
64	LMU	Hunter Krasa Loyola Marymount	14:58.31	5	
65	RAIDERS	Bryce Gardhouse Moorpark	14:58.49	5	
66		Jared Donnel Biola	14:58.89	3	
67		Gage Hornung Claremont-Mudd-Scripps	15:00.32	4	
68	RANGERS	Walker Miller WisParkside	15:03.73	2	
69	P	Dider Sandoval Azusa Pacific	15:07.01	4	
70	The state of the s	Omar Guzman St. Edward's	15:07.06	5	
71		Hudson Lockette Academy of Art	15:09.93	4	
72	S	Aiden Maddison Sacramento St.	15:10.66	3	
73	S	Shane Marshall Sacramento St.	15:11.53	5	
74	(Evan Hernandez Vanguard	15:11.76	4	
75	WARRIORS	Ken Valdez Stanislaus State	15:14.03	5	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
76		Jorge Garcia Unattached	15:16.34	4	
77		Trent Holiday Minot State	15:17.23	5	
78	₩	Henry McClish UC Irvine	15:17.63	5	
79	F	Nicolas DiConti Cal St. Fullerton	15:17.78	4	
80		Jason St. Pierre Concordia (Cal.)	15:18.21	5	
81		Ase Ackerman MSU-Billings	15:19.20	4	
82	F	Cayden Ruiz Cal St. Fullerton	15:20.27	4	
83	GWD	Ty Savely Central Washington	15:21.00	5	
84		Seth Hardy Unattached	15:22.67	1	
85		Logan Straus MSU-Billings	15:25.81	4	
86	₩	Juan Sanchez UC Irvine	15:26.79	5	
87	MGUARI	Will Clark IUPUI	15:29.19	4	
88		Christopher Rego Unattached	15:29.87	5	
89	B	William Bittrich Bryant	15:31.48	3	
90		Kallen Webster Dixie State	15:34.44	4	
91		Justin Bartlebaugh Vanguard	15:34.65	3	
92	MCIHRI	Wilson Whicker	15:35.66	5	
93		Jacob Resendez Fresno Pacific	15:36.75	3	
94		Evan Villano Pomona-Pitzer	15:36.76	5	
95	P	Collin McMillan Azusa Pacific	15:40.23	4	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
96	LMU	Jacob Villegas Loyola Marymount	15:42.31	5	
97		Jake Ballantine Pomona-Pitzer	15:43.40	4	
98		Rex Martin Dixie State	15:44.92	3	
99		Quinton Read Dixie State	15:49.78	5	
100		Nathan Fedoroff Unattached	16:19.11	3	
DNS		Jesus Avalos Alaska Anchorage		5	
DNS		Gulab Singh American River		2	
DNS		Lucas Reeves American River		4	
DNS		Ryan Adkins Butler		2	
DNS		Cameron Hylton CBU		1	
DNS		Cole McKain Cal St. East Bay		1	
DNS		Aidan Singh Cal St. East Bay		4	
DNS		Joey Litvin Caltech		4	
DNS		Angel Aguirre Concordia (Cal.)		3	
DNS		David Brito Concordia (Cal.)		5	
DNS		Brian Schulz Dixie State		5	
DNS	E U	Sam McCloughan Gonzaga		3	
DNS	Jandal,	Cruz Flores Idaho		3	
DNS		TK Berhe La Verne		5	
DNS	N	Tucker Dahle NW Missouri		2	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
DNS	K	Justin Jelaca North Dakota		4	
DNS		Mason Garner North Texas		2	
DNS		Caleb Bouchard North Texas		2	
DNS		Logan Mitchell North Texas		2	
DNS		Braden Lange North Texas		1	
DNS	3	Colton Meyers Oklahoma Christian		1	
DNS		Alex Maxwell Pomona-Pitzer		3	
DNS		Jayan Nitzsche Pomona-Pitzer		1	
DNS		Joseph Cox Pomona-Pitzer		3	
DNS		Owen Keiser Pomona-Pitzer		1	
DNS	B	Luke Ramirez Portland State		2	
DNS	B	Camden McChesney Portland State		5	
DNS		Colin Boutin Seattle Pacific		4	
DNS	*	Caleb Boutelle Stanford		1	
DNS	ŲŖ	Noah Murasmith UC Riverside		3	
DNS	*	Andrew Villapudua UC San Diego		5	
DNS	ucse	Beau Bordelon UC Santa Barbara		2	
DNS		Troy Miller Utah Valley		5	
DNS		Josh Peters Utah Valley		4	
DNS	WEBERSTATE	Curt Crossley Weber State		1	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
DNS	WEBERSTATE	Carson Wilkins Weber State		3	
DNS		Jalen Javurek Western Washington		2	

14/04/2022 16:12:15

2022 Bryan Clay Invitational Mens 5000 Run

Records

		Records		
Flag	Record	Athlete	Time	Year
#	APU Stadium	Evan Jager <i>Nike Bowerman TC</i>	13:24.77	2018
%	BC Invite	Evan Jager <i>Nike Bowerman TC</i>	13:24.77	2018

Results Results By Heat Start List Performance List

		Results			
Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
1		reyes daniel reyes morales gondi mx	13:59.72	1	
2		Nathan Dunn Boise State	14:00.31	1	
3		Willie Moore Elmwood Athletics	14:02.74	1	
4	F	Alexis Garcia Cal St. Fullerton	14:03.99	1	
5		William Fallini-Haas Cal Poly	14:04.91	1	
6		Spencer Thurman Cal Poly	14:05.31	1	
7	F	Daniel Maneloveg San Francisco	14:06.29	1	
8	CCU	Trent Cochran Colo. Christian	14:07.31	1	
9	\$	Jorge Estrella Santa Clara	14:08.37	1	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
10	Е	Josh Hill Eastern Michigan	14:09.76	1	
11		Ben Sherman Boise State	14:11.44	1	
12		John Bennett Cal Poly	14:11.75	1	
13	Ucla	Darius Riley UCLA	14:12.21	1	
14		Keynan Abdi Portland State	14:12.71	1	
15	A STATE OF THE STA	Jacob Wiggers Alabama	14:13.12	1	
16	NAU	Randy Espinoza Northern Arizona	14:13.16	1	
17	CU	Riley Moore Gonzaga	14:13.27	1	
18	BOSTON DRIVERSITY	Kevin Murphy Boston University	14:14.76	1	
19		Ramsey Little Marist	14:15.17	1	
20		Jaime Marcos Eastern Illinois	14:15.42	1	
21		Lucas Florsheim Pomona-Pitzer	14:16.69	1	
22	720	Noah Healy Iowa	14:19.39	1	
23	MGUHRI	Eric Hoffman	14:19.86	1	
24		Justin Roosma Eastern Washington	14:21.71	1	
25		Marcos Garcia Grand Valley St.	14:23.81	1	
26	Ucla	William Frankenfeld UCLA	14:25.98	1	
27		Jack Zettl Drake	14:27.78	1	
28		Edouard Morin-Luzuy Butler	14:34.26	1	
29	?	McKay Johns BYU	14:36.98	1	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
30		Davis Boggess The Master's	14:45.87	1	
31		Thomas Madden SRA Elite	14:54.71	1	
32		Wesley Methum The Master's	14:59.52	1	
DNS	Y	Zachary Erikson BYU		1	
DNS	ISLANDERS	Kelvin Kimaiyo Texas A&M-CC		1	
DNS	M	Zach Stewart Michigan		1	
DNS		Nadir Yusuf MSU-Moorhead		1	
DNS		Andrew Hylen Grand Valley St.		1	

15/04/2022 01:33:48

2022 Bryan Clay Invitational Mens 5000 Run

Records

		Records		
Flag	Record	Athlete	Time	Year
#	APU Stadium	Evan Jager Nike Bowerman TC	13:24.77	2018
%	BC Invite	Evan Jager Nike Bowerman TC	13:24.77	2018

Results By Heat Start List Performance List

		Results			
Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
1	WT	Harry Louradour West Texas A&M	14:20.87	1	
2		Oliver Chang Pomona-Pitzer	14:23.09	1	
3		Prince Nkurunziza Saint-Laurent Select	14:24.70	1	
4	MCHRI	Nate Kaiser IUPUI	14:24.83	1	
5	\$	Ishaan Singh Santa Clara	14:25.13	1	
6	VIVIC	Colten Brand Augustana (S.D.)	14:26.33	1	
7		Rory Abberton Chico State	14:26.48	1	
8	ŲŖ	Joshua Mendoza UC Riverside	14:28.36	1	
9		Nolan Hester Bellarmine	14:29.89	1	
10	Ucla	Patrick Curulla UCLA	14:30.08	1	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
11	LSU	Jackson Martingayle LSU	14:30.27	1	
12	Cal	Colin FitzGerald California	14:31.05	1	
13		Ethan Widlansky Pomona-Pitzer	14:34.58	1	
14		Matthew Herrera Chico State	14:35.66	1	
15		Ricardo Vargas Unattached	14:36.90	1	
16		Armando Villarreal Incarnate Word	14:42.95	1	
17		Peter Walsdorf Unattached	14:43.47	1	
18		Jackson Lyne ^{Gonzaga}	14:45.70	1	
19		Daniel Rush The Master's	14:49.83	1	
20	B	Raymon Ornelas Long Beach St.	14:54.96	1	
21		Esteban Prado Valor Track Club	14:55.80	1	
22	NDSU D	Zach Johnson North Dakota State	14:57.85	1	
23		Abesolom Teffra Fresno Pacific	14:58.04	1	
24		Steven Grolle PDC	15:15.98	1	
DNS		Jeremy Adams Pomona-Pitzer		1	
DNS	***	Carlos Fernandez Roots Running Project		1	
DNS		Ahmed Omer Unattached		1	
DNS		Joshua Joseph Unattached		1	
DNS	WEBERSTATE	Ty Davis Weber State		1	
DNS	UMPRY	Jesse Kaas ^{U-Mary}		1	

Place		Athlete	Time	Heat	Points
DNS	B	Evan Peters Portland State		1	
DNS		Gregoire Saury Arkansas State		1	
DNS		Alec Esposito North Texas		1	
DNS	Jandal,	Gabriel Dinnel Idaho		1	
DNS	RCUARC	Eric Petersen IUPUI		1	
DNS		Joshua O'Neill Chico State			

•